Press Release

- Contact Michael La Pier, AAE Title Executive Director Phone 831.648.7000
 - Email mike@montereyairport.com



MONTEREY REGIONAL AIRPORT ANNOUNCES MLB SPRING TRAINING 2023 FLIGHTS TO PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Baseball Fans Can Fly Direct with American Airlines

MONTEREY, CA. (February 15, 2023) — If you are a diehard baseball fan, attending spring training games is a bucket-list experience. Thankfully, the Monterey Regional Airport has multiple flights to Phoenix, Arizona that are stress-free, quick and easy.

Fifteen major league teams play more than 200 games across Greater Phoenix during February and March, with no two ballparks more than a 45-minute drive from each other. The 2023 Cactus League season runs from February 24th through March 28th. The 15 teams, including the San Francisco Giants, Oakland A's, Los Angeles Dodgers, San Diego Padres and Seattle Mariners, play in 10 stadiums in the Greater Phoenix area, in cities such as Scottsdale, Tempe and Mesa.

In addition to Major League Baseball games, select games featuring World Baseball Classic teams will be played at various Spring Training facilities on Wednesday, March 8th and Thursday, March 9th. Additional information, including WBC team locations, will be announced in the coming months.

For a complete schedule of spring training games, visit: mlb.com/spring-training. For a schedule of flights out of Monterey Regional Airport (MRY), visit: montereyairport.com.

The Monterey Regional Airport offers a convenient and hassle-free experience with boarding times and security checks that are quick and efficient and long-term parking is just a few steps away. Travelers can enjoy the ease of flying to and from Monterey on more than 40 flights in and out of Monterey Airport daily.

###

About Monterey Regional Airport

Monterey Regional Airport (MRY) is Monterey County's only commercial airport and accommodates over 400,000 passengers each year. The airport serves nine nonstop markets. We are committed to providing our customers with superior services and a convenient, hassle-free experience in a safe, secure, professional environment. Be sure to visit montereyairport.com or follow @montereyairport on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.